NATIONAL Assessment Centre	Services. 1"	v[ 1 Jav <sup>1</sup> 05] ,	1 0		·
Dute In: 30/12/20 .	Jeb description	•	Date &Timo Complete	d · [	Done py
Rel'No: NIA/CTIDOO14749/13	SAS c-Illing	·	1	1.	
Veh No. EMVS635R	E-mail (Sjale th	is, AlC this)		-3-	-
0.01.29/12/20 1750	I-Motor Claim		Ū,	·	
	I-Motor W/O	Withle: OD 2hrs	TP (brs)		
OD : (TP)' Reporting Only	I-Photo Upload		1		•
	Assessment/Sur			1	<b>~</b> .
TP Insurer:			Owner/Wish	-	
	Assit Report by	Pax/ Finno	Owner/Wksn	Faxt	)
Proformed Wikep / INC Assign Wikep / QW: (	Ch. / E3 3/57	. INC(			
	SML5275Z	· inct	Tel:	·	)
Owner / Driver: (	1-1-1		Cover Type: (		).
	rlod: (	Dater,	Times		)
Confirmed by (	Note-Est Sintus (W		0%; P: 21-79%. P: 8	0-100%]	
다 가이는 사람이 하게 하지 않아요. [1982] 아크리 사가 있는 데이 교사들이 하고 있다면 하는 것이 되었다.	Warranty: YES (	)/NO(	)		
					esserventess as a
Baccss: (\$ ) Loading: \$1.0		WAY TANK	31.6340.78V.78V.98	1531664	10. v . 1.
( ) Walk-In Customar : Customers Info	matten strictly Con	Idential & St	rictly NO refer of repair	or.	
	THE CENTLY.	,	~ ,,		
	STYES( )/N	0( )17	fowing Co: ( .		)
Drive-in ( )/ Towed-in ( ); Invoice	PARTHUM MORE THAN	THE WELK VIEW !		<b>第23</b> 条	Thank by
acambia and and and an armine company	ANNA MANAGAMANA	MADORANAMANAT	KANADANA SERSAMENTA TATABLE		
	Courtesy Car ( )			'	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection		<del></del>			
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost> \$3	,000				
Injurý:			WHITE CONTRACTOR AND	ANNESTE A	The Control of the Control
	VARALLA MARIANTA		THE WASHINGTON THE THE	KANAPER C	DOM:
The Oversian final Section and all the Sections Laborates with	MINARIANI .				
			<del></del>		
	<del></del>			market REE	
		WHITE STATES		3660世	Mariant V Nation
NA2100955	•	I) Alt I Apaide	tluporting (330)	(C (210)	
	39400000	3) DA I Demut	Visntament (2100)	240/243	
Driver/Owner:		4) PT : Follow-	Through Survey	\$120 \$30	
	• •	More ele milia	11111111111111111111111111111111111111	\$73	
Contact No:		6) TR: Re-luip	JEMRT Survey	\$160	
Ournaged Portion:	-1	1) NTUC Addi	lonal Services:-		
		OD!	Cor/Tpt Allowande	210	
C Checked by (Engr-In-Churge):	<u>`</u>	·Not Uspair	Containedon	- \$23 - \$3	
		IND: DV/C	collect throats Coordination	\$10	
A STATE OF THE PROPERTY OF STATE OF STA	XCO3 more district	TP (NII) 1	Jobile Par Ck	brted 30	- AMMINITE
NI_1:		Involve dated	Fra Ch	artid	SUM EX
1.2/3:		Involce dated			



# SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
 Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate

The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
 Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
 This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
 By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

#### **ACCIDENT STATEMENT**

Date of Submission Date of Accident Exact Location of Accident Additional Location Information Country/State of Loss

30/12/2020 17:11 (SGT) 29/12/2020 17:50 (SGT) Jln Boon Lay, Singapore JLN BOON LAY FILTER TWDS AYE CITY Singapore

#### **DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE**

Vehicle Registration Number

SMV5635R

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company?

Name Of Registered Owner NRIC No

Email Address Mobile Phone No

Alternative Phone No

No

MARC NG YEW CHONG

SXXXX269D

yewchong@hotmail.com (Phone) +65-82882240

+65-82882240

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer

Model

Variant

Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?

Vehicle Category

Mercedes

C180

Private use

No - Claiming third party Private car

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company

Type of Coverage Fleet Policy Policy Number

Cover Note Number

China Taiping Insurance Comprehensive

No

DMPCSNW00175872000

DRIVER

Name of Driver NRIC No

Date Of Birth Occupation

MARC NG YEW CHONG

SXXXX269D 28/09/1978 Indoor

Accident report SN0820CU000A

Date Of Driving Pass Driving experience Gender Mobile Number Alt. Phone Number Email Address Address Address complement Postcode Is the driver the policyholder? If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver

Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver

GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT

Type of Accident Weather Conditions Road Surface

OTHER INFORMATION

Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? Number of vehicles involved in the accident Was anybody injured in the Accident? Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Was any other material or property damaged? Number of Passengers (Including Driver) Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance?

DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION

Was the accident reported to the police? Police Station Name Police Station Phone No Alt. Police Station Phone No Police Station Address

Was notice of intended Prosecution given? If yes, against whom?

CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT

PLS REFER TO THE POLICE REPORT:T/20201230/2045

ATTACHMENT(S)

Are accident photos available for attachment? Was there any video captured by Car Camera? Was there any audio recorded?

Yes No No

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number Vehicle Manufacturer Vehicle Model Vehicle Variant Vehicle Colour Vehicle Category Name of Driver NRIC No

Private car LEE YAP HENG SXXXX018D

Accident report SN0820CU000A

22/04/1999 21 YEARS AND 8 MONTHS

(Phone) +65-82882240

+65-82882240

yewchong@hotmail.com

BLK 178 YUNG SHENG ROAD

#06-129 610178

Yes

No

Collision - Head to Rear

Clear Dry

No

2 Yes

No Yes

No

Yes

Jurong Neighbourhood Police Post (Phone) +65-18002659999

(Fax) +65-62664987

Blk 158 Yung Loh Road #01-58 Singapore 610158

No

 Contact Number
 (Phone) +65-91443331

 Address

 Address complement

 Postcode

 Insurance Company Name

 Nature Of Damage

 Details of property damaged in accident

 No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

#### INJURED PERSONS DETAILS

#### INJURED 1

#### SKETCH PLAN

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

l understand, acknow ledge, agree and consent that :

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

A 30 Decem	bur 20 20	dym 30/260	
Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time 11 - 46 am	Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time	Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel	

Nappa B) SML 5275 Z Jurang Hall Elyover ter lane towards AYE city

I was an the way towards city for dinner appointment. The accident on 29 becomber 2020 at about 5.50pm. I way along Jalan Boon Lay, to the RYE towards City. The car speed was normal and groudval continuous that how traffic. My car was moving pending the motorcy in front of an who is terming the same direction. It was that when the Honda made can rammed into my car from behind impact. (Pictures of Jam both cars and the other & drivers licence is the other drivers of dam both cars and the other & drivers licence is the other driver admitted his mistalle and requested to pleased to come against his.	t happene filtering msidering clist mith an cavallat
to the RIE towards City. The car speed was normal and growd at the make how traffic. My can was moving pending the motorcy when the Honda made can ramined into my can from beford impact. (Pictures of Jam both cars and the others to driver's licence is the other driver admitted his mistake and requested to allowers licence is	filtering
the mak how traffic. My car was normal and growdrat co in front of one who is turning the same direction. It was that in when the Honda made can rammed into my car from behind impact. (Pictures of dam both cars and the other to divers licence is the other driver admitted his mistake and requested to others licence is	
in front of an who is turning the same devection. It was that is impact. (Pictures of dam both cars and the other to divers licence is the other drivers divers licence is	clist Fine with an cavallat
when the Honda made can rammed into my car from behind impact. (Pictures of dam both cars and the other to driver's licence is the other driver's licence is	ring with an cavoilar
The other driver admitted his mistale and requested to stand to	nith an savoilat lain
The other driver admitted his mistale and requested to stanced to	avoitat Jain
The other driver admitted his mistalce and requested to pleaced to a	dada
insurance against his.	dach
V	

### Declaration

We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect,

1/~

30 becember 2020

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

11:46am.

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

2/ym 30/12/20

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel



## GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00 Singapore 048580 Tel (65) 6224 0010 Fax (65) 6224 0030

Operating Hours: Monday to Friday, 09:00 – 17:00

UEN: S665S0020G / GST Reg. No.: M400017735

<u>IMPORTANT NOTE</u>: Please submit the completed Addendum form to the <u>same</u> Authorised Reporting Centre with whom you submitted the Original Report.

	ADDENDUM
(A)	PARTICULARS OF PERSON MAKING THE AMENDMENTS:
	Original Report No: SNOS30 CU 000 4 Vehicle Registration No: SMV 5635 R
	Name(as shown in NRIC): MARC NIG YEW CHONG NRIC/FIN/Passport No : 578-73690
	(*Vehicle Driver / Vehicle Owner) (*) Please delete as appropriate
	Address : 3 C/C 178 YUNG SHENG RD # 06-129 Singapore( )
	Contact (Tel) :Mobile No.: \$28833340
	Email Address :
	Date of Accident : 39/12/20Time of Accident :
	Place of Accident : JCV BOON CAY FILTER TWDS AYE CITY
	Insurance Company: CHINA TAIRING
B)	ADDITIONALINFORMATION / AMENDMENTS:
	AMEND VEH REGISTRATION NUMBER
(3)	
	Sym 30/12/20
	Policyholder / Driver's Signature Date:  Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name: NRIC/FIN No.

Date:





1 of 3

Report No. T/20201230/2045

Police Station Of Origin: Jurong NPP 158 Yung Loh Road #01-58 SINGAPORE 610158

Tel No: 1800-2659999

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

	ne Report N 020 13:01	Made:	Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.:		
Informa	nt's Partic	ulars	· 原原因其他共享需要是1000000000000000000000000000000000000	The state of the s	60	
	f Informant: IG YEW CH		Address: APT BLK 178 YUNG SHENG ROAD #06-129 SING 610178			
ID Type NRIC NO	/ ID No.: D / S782720	69D	Contact No.: Home/Office: Mobile: 82882240			
National SINGAP	ity: ORE CITIZ	EN	Email:		- 10	
Sex: Male	Age: 42	Date of Birth: 28/09/1978				
Race: Chinese			Language:	Institution / School Name:		
Occupation: LECTURER			Driving Licence Information: Class: 3 Date of Expiry:		1	

Type of Accident: Injury Others		Drink. Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 29/12/2020 17:50	Type of Location: FILTER LANE	
Location: JALAN BOON	ILAY		111+1		
Weather: Clear	120	Road Surface: Dry		Road Speed Limit:	
Traffic Flow: One Way		Traffic Control:		Traffic Volume: Heavy	
Type of Collisi Between Movi	ion: ing Vehicles - Head To	Rear	1 5 - 1 - 1 - 1	Anyone conveyed by ambulance:	

Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model.	Color	Condition	No of Passe ige
SML5275Z	Car	HONDA	HRV 1.5 DX CVT		Slightly Damaged	0
SMV5635R	Car	MERCEDES BENZ	C180K	Black	Seriously Damaged	0

A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	ehicle Insurance	据是"C 自然的经验是自己的证据。"	是如何是特别的社会	<b>国际的</b>
Vehicle No.	Insurance Company	Insurance No	Effective	Expry Date
SMV5635R	CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.	DMPCSNW001758 72000	THE PARTY OF THE P	





2 of 3

Report No. T/20201230/2045

Police Station Of Origin: Jurong NPP 158 Yung Loh Road #01-58 SINGAPORE

Tel No: 1800-2659999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

No. of Pedestria	ans Injured: NIL	Lice of De	d4-1-	Cross	sing: NA	
Qriver	<b>第一个部分</b> (2)(2)(2)(2)(2)(2)(2)(2)(2)(2)(2)(2)(2)(	Use of Pe	destria	Cross		
Name	LEE YAP HENG	Marian and the same	ID No		S8630018D	
Related Vehicle	SML5275Z (Car)		Contact No.		91443331	
Hospital/Clinic	NIL		Class of Driving Licence & Expiry Date		Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL	
Date Treatment	NIL	Data Disa		_		
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave NIL	Date Disc Degree of		NIL	76° 6's	
Oriver		THE MANAGER	Hijury	NIL	Training a comment of the comment of	
Name	MARC NG YEW CHONG	355 2 200 ( 714 ) Tr 4 26 (44 ) High	ID No		S7827269D	
Related Vehicle	SMV5635R (Car)		Contact No.		82882240	
ospital/Clinic	CRAWFURD MEDICAL			of g ce & Date	Class: 3 Date of Expiry: NIL	
	30/12/2020	Date Disch			/2020	
o. of Days grante	ed Medical Leave 03	Degree of				

### Brief Details.

On 29/12/2020 at about 1750hrs, I was driving my vehicle SMV5635R along Jalan Boon Lay filtering to AYE towards City. At the point of time, I was at the filter lane looking for oncoming vehicles on my right to dear before I proceed. Suddenly, I felt a huge impact on my vehicle and I alighted to make a check. I discovered there was a vehicle SML5275Z which was driving behind me collided onto my rear portion of wehicle. My vehicle is currently at the workshop and actual damages is still pending detailed assessment. here was no traffic police or ambulance at scene. On 30/12/2020 at about 0800hrs, I woke up and I felt muscle spasm and ached on my lower back. At about 1040hrs, I'went to consult the doctor at Crawfurd Medial and was given 3 days MC.





Police Station Of Origin: Jurong NPP 158 Yung Loh Road #01-58 SINGAPORE 610158 Tel No: 1800-2659999

3 d 3 Papa no tratanzazak

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

### Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report:	Signature Of Informant:
Sgt 1 LIM FANG JIE	A
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 30/12/2020 13:01
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / AEIT / SI-MOHAMAD ZULFAZDLI BIN ABDULLAH Contact No.: 65476204	Classification Of Case:
SN 124 SN 124 Signature:	
Singapore Police Force	

Police PHOORT,

# ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACC	IDENT DATE: 29	2., 2020) (DD/MM/YY	M. TIME: 17: 1	50 иннымы
		on lay filter to		
		1 0		
1	. DETAILS OF VEHICL	17 to 4 to 1 (2) 1 70 1 1 1		
	a) VEHICLE NUMBE	The state of the s	,	
1000 (20	b)INSURANCE CO		)m9 ·	
	CJPOLICY NUMBER	OMPCSNW0017	587-2000	
	d)POLICY TYPE: (C	OMPREHENSIVE / THIRD P	ARTY / THIRD PARTY	FIRE &THEFT)
	OJMAKE & MODEL:	2011 Mercides C	180	15 150
		COUPE/MPV/VAN/LOP		E / OTHERS)
	12 [마이지 위기 : 사이 십 시간 3 [하시기 시장 [하시기 때문에 다시 기계 시간 4] [마이	DRY: (PRIVATE / COMMER		The state of the second
30		IG AT ACCIDENT TIME:		
		G UNDER YOUR OWN IN		
50		TE (THIRD PARTY CLAIM /		,
2	INSURED / POLICY H		KLI,OKINIO ONCI)	2.5
i.: <del>****</del>	AJNAME: Ma		MALE	/ FEMALE)
	b]NRIC/FIN/PASSPC		CONTACT	82892240
	c) ADDRESS: 178		#06-109 SH	0179
W 20 1	CINODICOS	crory every rever	1000 101/20	×1.0
	* CONTINUE TO 3 d	IF DRIVER ALSO POLICY H	HOLDER	
\$ No of passanger	DRIVER	II DRIVER ABOTOGOTI	IOCOCK	
The of passanger	a) NAME: AS	above.		/ FEMALE)
(Including driver)	b)NRIC/FIN/PASSPC	pr•	CONTACT:	
( )	c)ADDRESS:	<i>(</i> ,,		
	CINODICESS			
	*d)DATE OF BIRTH: (	28/09/1978/00	D/MM/YYYY)	•
*	e)OCCUPATION: (IN		1 .000	
6	FIDATE OF DRIVING		11 1999 .	
4.	WAS DRIVER AN E	MPLOYEE OF THE INSU	RED'S COMPANY?	(YES / NO)
X-1	IF NO. RELATIONS	HIP OF THE DRIVER WI	TH INSURED:	mun
5.		ION: CLEAR / RAINING /		
	b)ROAD SURFACE!			
6,	WAS ANYBODY INJU			
7.	a) REPORTED TO POL		>>	P0.00
		E WHICH POLICE STATION	N:	
. 8.	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE			
· Ho of passenger	a) VEHICLE NUMBE	\/\/\ \ \ / <del>+</del> \ /	MODEL:	·
Including driver)	b) DRIVER'S NAME			
	c) NRIC/FIN/PASSP		CONTACT:	
() 9.	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE			
tta il name	d) VEHICLE NUMBER	: <u> </u>	MODEL:	·
No of passanger	el DRIVER'S NAME			<del></del>
Including driver)	f) NRIC/FIN/PASSPO		CONTACT:	
( )	972	¥		
(		922	¥3	
	*0 80		*.6	1

email = yewchong@hotmail.com



CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD

Motor Private Car

MY1E

SN

AN0695A

Cov. Type:C

CERTIFICATE No.

DMPCSNWQ0175872000

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE nor Vohicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189)
Motor Venicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules, 1960
Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)
Taptor Vohicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia)

> Engine N<sub>L</sub> : 27191031344308 Cha. No.: , vDD2040452A519137

hidex Mark and Registration

SMV5835R

AUTOSAFE

Humbar of Vehicle

2 Norme of Policy Holder

MARCING YEW CHONG

Effective date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Regulations, Ordinance or Enactment

24/11/2020 (00:00:00)

Named Drivers Ex Sect. I

\$\$500.00

Additional Ex Other than Named Drivers: Ex Sect. I - Age <= 25

\$\$3,000.00

4. Date of Expiry of Insurance

23/11/2021

Ex Sect. I - Age >= 26

EX ON WINDSCREEN .

\$\$500.00

\* Age as at date of accident

\$\$100.00

Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive\*

(a) The Policyholder.

(b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

el Empirations as to use."

Use for social, domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business The policy does not cover use for hire or reward tuition driving test racing pace-making, reliability trial, speed-testing, the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or business or use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade. Excess whichever is applicable for losses occurring outside Singapore (Constructive Total Loss/Theft) will be doubled. One time Waiver of Excess for the first \$\$1,000 will apply to the Insured and Named Drivers in the event of Own Damage Claim at our Authorised Workshops for each Policy Year.

HIRE PURCHASE CO .: TECK WEI CREDIT PTE LTD

Lim Lee Choo

Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 6 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

Please see reverse

ssued By: .....

For CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

TECK WEI CREDIT PTE LTD Cc. Reg. No. 200512300K 210 Turf Club Road The Grandstand, Lot A8

Authorised Officer

Singapore 287995 Tel: 6465 0020 Fax: 6465 0017 Email: info@teckwei.com.sg

Authorised Signatory

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (Co. Reg. No. 200208384E) ♠ 3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

Q 6389 6111

₱6.222 1033

@www.sg.cntaiping.com